SUN ODYSSEY 440 emserof N§ DA

NAUTIC ALLIANCE

Habibi (2020)

Technical specification

Yacht ID
charter brand
Name
Production year
Length

Cabins

Berths

Head/Shower

Purchase price: 242.500 €

Contact person:

Sara Douzzan Zupanovic’:: sara@noa-yachting.com | +385 95 81 88 672

Noa Yachting Ltd. - Kralja Zvonimira 56 - 21000 Solin - Croatia
Phone: +385 95 8188 672 - E-mail: sara@noa-yachting.com - Web: www.noa-yachting.com

74

Jeanneau
Habibi
2020
44 ft

4

8+2
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